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Solid Waste Fund Analysis

2003 $ 880,245 S 1,052,758 $ 759,736 S 50,000 $ 537,223 $5505,856 S 6,043,079
2004 S 1,221,516 S 1,315,745 S 20,076 S - S (74,153) $6,043,079 S 5,968,926
2005 $ 1,070,253 $ 1,260,806 S 102,225 $ = S (88,328) $5968,926 S 5,880,598
2006 S 1,274,058 S 1,343,716 S 127,265 S - S 57,607 $ 5,880,598 S 5,938,205
2007 $ 1,158,958 S 1,374,044 S 181986 S - $ (33,100) $5938,205 $ 5,905,105
2008 S 1,404,988 S 1,605,638 S 183,523 S = $ (17,127) $5905,105 $ 5,887,978
2009 $ 1,650,853 S 2,053,770 $ 37937 S 200,000 $ (564,980) $5,887,978 $ 5,322,998
2010 $ 1,750,492 $ 2,274,098 $ 83394 S 200,000 $ (640,212) $5322,998 S 4,682,786
2011 $ 3,128,286 S 2,051,371 $ 53991 S 200,000 $ 930,906 $4,682,786 S 5,613,692
2012 $ 1,688,257 $ 1,735,445 S 16,629 $ 200,000 $ (230,559) $5,613,692 $ 5,383,133
2013 $ 1,787,391 S 1,749,803 $ 22419 S 200,000 S (139,993) $5,383,133 S 5,243,140
2014 S 4,472,739 S 4,700,545 $ 90,890 $ 200,000 S (336,916) $5,243,140 S 4,906,224
2015 $ 1,881,113 S 2,686,514 S 157475 S 200,000 S (847,926) $4906,224 S 4,058,298
2016 S 1,636,008 S 2,273,882 S 64,766 S 208,000 S (781,108) $4,058,298 S 3,277,190
2017 $ 1,835,137 S 1,194,242 S 48,760 S 200,000 S 489,655 $3,277,190 $ 3,766,845
2018 $ 1,578,552 S 2,421,937 S 104,882 S 200,000 S (938,503) $ 3,766,845 S 2,828,342
2019 S 1,746,877 S 1,959,917 $ 309,587 S 200,000 S (103,453) $2828,342 S 2,724,889
2020 S 2,128,225 $ 2,954,172 $ 264,350 S 200,000 $ (761,597) $2,724,889 S 1,963,292
2021 $ 1,728,742 S 2,024,217 $ 16,648 S 200,000 $ (478,827) $1963,292 $ 1,484465
2022 S 1,862,401 $ 2,518,607 $ (370,228) S 200,000 $  (1,226,434) $1,A484,465 $ 258,031
S 2,858,000
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2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Ending Value

$ 1,457,554.00
S 2,042,758.00
S 2,442,962.00
$ 1,986,488.00
S 2,322,470.00
S 2,956,005.00
$ 2,442,364.00
S 2,768,537.00
$ 3,891,33053
S 3,806,689.66
S 2,511,859.74
S 267806279
S 2,482,882.17
$ 119262366
S 927,434.83
$ 1,017,97271
S 67797440
S 39907167

S (173,852.84)

S 197,93676
S 574,003.14

S Change from prior year

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
)
S
)
S
S
S

(380,296.45)
585,204.00
400,204.00

(456,474.00)
335,982.00
633,535.00

(513,641.00)
326,173.00

1,122,793.53
(84,640.87)
(1,294,829.92)

166,203.05
(195,180.62)
(1,290,258.51)
(265,188.83)

90,537.88

(339,998.31)

(278,902.73)

(572,924.51)
371,789.60
376,066.38

$4,500,000.00

$4,000,000.00

$3,500,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$2,500,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$(500,000.00)

Ending Pooled Cash

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2&1 2022 2023




Tonnage

B&B 5,758.74 6,357.58 8,07249 6,583.80 6,771.27 6,188.60
Waste Management 1,341.69 4,586.24 11,998.67 1.259.95 6,243.66 10,377.73
Reptblic 1,328.69 1,622.75 1,653.05 1,620.51 1,438.06 1,651.47
100 Ton Discount 14,790.50 15,495.32 15,485.69 15,358.44 14,458.63 7,781.65
Other 2,346.10 2,386.91 3,139.98 3,585.77 4,176.42 10,600.85
Total 25,565.72 30,448.80 40,349.88 28,407.77 33,088.04 36,600.30
Tonnage
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M B&B MW Waste Management M Republic 100 Ton Discount M Other




B&B S 201,262.93 S 22681846 S 292,575.00 S 241,633.26 S 253,185.97 S 240,045.64
Waste Management $ 65,192.76 $ 184,129.03 $ 423,417.18 $ 61,775.57 $ 291,966.16 $ 462,928.29
Republic ) 64,561.07 S 5T TS 83,119.59 $ 81,898.89 $ 74.836.21 S 93,086.54
100 Ton Discount $ 719,002.77 $ 865,394.70 $ 780,771.03 S 784,686.89 S 753,211.82 $ 421,339.43
Revenue from contracts
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:Contract Tonnage 23219.62 28061.89 37209.9 24822 28911.62 25999.45
‘Contract Revenue $1,050,019.53 $1,35145346 $1,579,882.80 $1,169,994.61 $1,373,200.16 $1,217,399.90

Contract Revenue by Tonnage $45.22 $48.16 $42.46 $47.14 $47.50 $46.82

Contract Revenue by Tonnage
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